Welcome to autumn at Kala Sangam!

How to find us

Find us between Bradford
Cathedral and the Broadway
Shopping Centre.

We are a 5-minute walk from
both Bradford Interchange
and Bradford Forster Square
Train Stafion.

Safe and secure parking is
available at the Broadway
(BD1 1JR): £6 all day
weekday, £2 all day
weekends, and £2 from
5pm to midnight.

Our building is accessible by
a lift to all floors. Disabled
parking is available in our
staff car park.
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Contact us

01274 303340
info@kalasangam.org

ﬂ @kala_sangam

n /kala.sangam
@kalasangam_arts_centre
m /thekalasangam

Kala Sangam

St Peter’s House
1 Forster Square
Bradford

BD1 4TY

Book fickefts
online 24 hours
a day at

www.kalasangam.org
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Bird in the Window Poetry Open Mic Night

Raheem and Stevie B are flying back to Kala Join us to celebrate National Poetry Day with
Sangam for this fun, physical, family theatre show  talented poets and spoken word artists from
with lots of laughs, tears, musical surprises...and across the region sharing work on the theme of
bouncy poo! the environment.

We have a limited number of Open Mic slots
available. If you would like a slot, please email
a.corwin@kalasangam.org

A joyous, energetic roller coaster of a show, by
Jameela Khan, about the fun times we spend
together and how these memories stay with us

forever. In Partnership with Spoke Poetry Hub.
Fri 30 Sep - Fri 7 Oct | Bradford City Centre
Thu 01 Sep - Mon 31 Oct Fri 21 - Sun 23 Oct | Keighley Town Centre Sat1Oct | 11Tam & 1pm | Age 5+ Thu 13 Oct | 7.30pm Sat 15 Oct | 7.30pm Thu 27 Oct | 7.30pm
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Rendez-Vous dance: Sonia Sabri Company: Roshni
What Songs May Do... A beautifully intimate crafting of Kathak dance

Revealed by Nina Simone's songs, this duet exposes the and live music that will transport and uplift you.

fractured relationship of a once romantic couple as In our uncertain world, when everything around
they delve into their past in an attempt to rebuild their us can feel full of pessimism and doubt, Roshni
future together. . . . L

provides us with a ray of light to put a spring in
Poetic, passionate, physical and emotional, What our step and a warmth in our hearts!

songs may do... is an inclusive dance piece that
celebrates love in all its diversity.

Tue 01 - Fri 04 Nov | 7.30pm
Sat 05 Nov | 2pm & 7.30pm Mon 7 Nov 2022 - Mon 30 Jan 2023 Thu 10 Nov | 7.30pm Thu 17 Nov | 7.30pm Sat3 Dec | 11Tam & 2pm | Age 7+ Thu 08 Dec | 7.30pm



